
TOUR DU PAYS D'OLLIERGUES
du 07/05/2022 au 08/05/2022

LISTE DES ENGAGES - ENTRY LIST

1 
2 
3 
4 
5
 

SORANZO Maël
MASSET Kerrian
BOUQUET DES CHAUX Arthur
* FAY Valentin
DUCOEUR Titouan

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : GROS Anthony - 10025315869

CCC - CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION FRA

6 
7 
8 
9 
10
 

BETRIX Alexis
BRUNEAU Maël
MESNIL Thibault
SALVADORI Axel
* TISSIER Marius

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : COMPARAT Alban - 10011798113

VCA - V.C. ANNEMASSE FRA

11 
12 
13 
14 
15
 

RUET Simon
* DURET Hugo
* SALON Gabriel
BARBIER Timothé
* CLOEZ Matheis

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : BERNY Yann - 10026021141

VCVB - V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS FRA

16 
17 
18 
19 
20
 

* FOFONOV Artëm
* VALLEIX Eliott
DENEF Florian
FRITEYRE Gaspard
* TARDIEU Erwan

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : COMMUNAL Jérôme - 10026973660

PDHL - PUY DE DÔME - HAUTE-LOIRE FRA

21 
22 
23 
24 
25
 

* FAYOLLE Jean Loup
* LAMBERT WETZEL Tom
* COSTE Florian
SOAVE Loriziano
* VINCENT Numa

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : RACODON Nicolas - 10024733566

VCC - V.C. CORBAS FRA

26 
27 
28 
29 
30
 

SAVONET Martin
GOUERY Armand
* LEFEVRE Lucas
MATHIEU Paul
* BOLOT Eliot

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : LEFEVRE Romuald - 10055429622

ACB - AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE FRA

31 
32 
33 
34 
35
 

* ANDRE Noah
DER PARSEGHIAN Lubin
DONATI Robin
ROBETTE Gabriel
THIBAUD Célian

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : HUMBERT Thibaut - 10024245536

VCRP - V.S. ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS FRA

36 
37 
38 
39 
40
 

* LEBRAULT Victor
* POZZO DI BORGO Francis
BERMON Esteban
* FIORANI Victor
* MARTINEZ Hugo

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : CABANTOUS Pascal - 10024213911

MSM - MS MANDELIEU FRA

41 
42 
43 
44 
45
 

LAGRAVE Dorian
* RECOULIN Rémi
* FABRIES Ugo
* GIULIANO Dario
LACANAL Théo

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : VIDAL Benjamin - 10050299130

T31 - TEAM 31 JOLLY CYCLES U19 FRA

46 
47 
48 
49 
50
 

ROUDIER Hugo
* BERGERON Teddy
MATHIEU Anthony
LEDEME Pierre
LAMOULINE Sam

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : VOGONDY Nicolas - 10001367175

ACC - AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET FRA

51 
52 
53 
54 
55
 

BREANT Romain
CHICAUD Mathieu
MEYNARD Maxime
LOULERGUE Victor
* LEYLAVERGNE Dario

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : DAVID Yoann - 10012412243

COX - CREUSE OXYGENE FRA

56 
57 
58 
59 
60
 

BREYSSE Baptiste
LEMAIRE Mathias
GADAY Théo
MOUNIER Adonis
AMARDEIL Florent

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : CHANCRIN Camille - 10008877201

CDC - COMITE DROME CYCLISME FRA

61 
62 
63 
64 
65
 

ROUANET Maël
CARTY Kenny
SULTANOV Samandar
DEJEUNE Antoine
VILLERONCE Axel

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : MATHEAU Joan - 10089824004

TCV - TEAM CULTURE VELO U19 FRA

66 
67 
68 
69 
70
 

CARMONA Roméo
* MANGADO Brady
* MONTMILLON Yannis
PHILIBERT Emilien
TARBOURIECH Mathis

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : ULDRY Anthony - 10026219787

CCE - CC ETUPES FRA

71 
72 
73 
74 
75
 

DOUKARI Alexis
* DELERCE Thibault
* COUDIERE Vincent
* GUEUDRET Alexandre
* AUBIN Jean

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : PEAN Philippe - 10069339018

THS - TEAM HAUTE-SAVOIE FRA

76 
77 
78 
79 
80
 

* DULPHY Romain
* CARMINATI Léo
* BEN LAHOUSSINE Adonis
* LABIN Orso
* GAILLARD Clovis

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : JANY Lucas - 10106611771

CDI - CD ISERE FRA

81 
82 
83 
84 
85
 

FAISSOLE DURAND Lucas
* DUCRUET Louka
* MEYER Martin
* ANDRE Alexi
FAZILLE Vivien

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : THERISOD Yoann - 10014777427

LMSC - LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISME FRA

86 
87 
88 
89 
90
 

DADDI Brice
MADONA Corentin
* MELOT Noe
* DECOMBLE Maxime
* HIVART Benjamin

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : DEMANGEON Killian - 10015647595

VCLP - VC LA POMME MARSEILLE FRA

91 
92 
93 
94 
95
 

MAHIEU Gregoire
DURAND Dorian
AUBERY Robin
ROBBINS Jacques
* FERRI Nathan

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : MUSCAT Michel - 10066097804

VCSA - VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE FRA

96 
97 
98 
99 
100
 

CRETIN Jules
* GAUTHIER Maryan
LEGAY Baptiste
LUCIEZ Jules
PELLISSIER Jean Baptiste

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : MALAQUIN Julien - 10082688440

BBAC - BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME FRA

101 
102 
103 
104 
105
 

BAGOU Guillaume
BARBEREAU Loïc
* ESNAULT Nathan
LEQUET Corentin
OUBRIER Dorian

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : SIGAUD Damien - 10099053249

CCIC - CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. FRA

106 
107 
108 
109 
110
 

SAUBERE Loïs
PERISSE Arthur
BATALLER Jean Baptiste
NOWAK Ugo
* CASTOR Clément

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : LHUILIER Simon - 10014168044

PPA - PYRENEES PERFORMANCE FRA

111 
112 
113 
114 
115
 

* BELLAIGUES Quentin
COUDERT Nicolas
PIAU Mathis
VAUDABLE Antoine
* RUDEL Valentin

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : LE DREN Tom - 10015531704

USPI - USP ISSOIRIENNE FRA

116 
117 
118 
119 
120
 

* ARSAC Rémi
* COMMUNAL Kylian
DAVOINE Achille
* JORGE Edgar
THOLLET Quentin

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : VILLE Corentin - 10014460660

ECSEL - E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE FRA

121 
122 
123 
124 
125
 

* BISIAUX Léo
* TIXIER Axel
* COURTADON Gabin
* THIERRY Ryad
* GERIN Simon

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : CHAMPION Frédéric - 10066021012

VCR - VELO CLUB RIOMOIS FRA

126 
127 
128 
129 
130
 

ARROBIO Romain
* DELMAS Nathan
LUCAS Corentin
* ROUX Damien
TOURNIE Luc

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : CORDOBA Manuel - 10069035385

OCF - OCF U19 FRA

131 
132 
133 
134 
135
 

GARNERO Lucas
GUINEFOLEAU Arthur
* FAVARD Gabin
* HENNEQUIN Constantin
* BORGHI Thomas

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : HERMAND Pierre - 10068949200

OCCA - OCC ANTIBES FRA

136 
137 
138 
139 
140
 

* ROUGE Arthur
* JAY Timéo
PARIS Morgan
* BREYER Tom
* BACROT Gabriel

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : NOEL Julien - 10015457134

PWC - PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING FRA

141 
142 
143 
144 
145
 

* LEBRETON Jonathan
* GUBIAN Gabin
* MAROLLEAU RIPOND Florentin
* RAMOS Hugo
* VELNA Yann

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : IRAGNE Antonin - 10063962386

GSCB - GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 FRA
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